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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
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ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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*     - Mirrored Unit

F    - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

P   - Pantry with built-in microwave oven
       & built-in fridge

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

P   - Pantry with built-in microwave oven
       & built-in fridge
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Legend

*     - Mirrored Unit

F    - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

P   - Pantry with built-in microwave oven
       & built-in fridge

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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Legend

*     - Mirrored Unit

F    - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

P   - Pantry with built-in microwave oven
       & built-in fridge

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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Legend

*     - Mirrored Unit

F    - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

P   - Pantry with built-in microwave oven
       & built-in fridge

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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Blk 11,  #01-30 (Pes)
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Legend

*     - Mirrored Unit

F    - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

P   - Pantry with built-in microwave oven
       & built-in fridge
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APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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Legend

*     - Mirrored Unit

F    - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

P   - Pantry with built-in microwave oven
       & built-in fridge

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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Legend

*     - Mirrored Unit

F    - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

P   - Pantry with built-in microwave oven
       & built-in fridge
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ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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*     - Mirrored Unit

F    - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

P   - Pantry with built-in microwave oven
       & built-in fridge
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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Legend

*     - Mirrored Unit

F    - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

P   - Pantry with built-in microwave oven
       & built-in fridge

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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F    - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

P   - Pantry with built-in microwave oven
       & built-in fridge

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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0 1M 3M 5M

All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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Legend

*     - Mirrored Unit

F   - Fridge

W/D - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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(inclusive of 8 m² Pes / Balcony & 4 m² A/C Ledge)
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014

MASTER
BEDROOM

PES/
BALCONY

LIVING

KITCHEN

UTILITY

BATH 2

AC LEDGE

MASTER
BATH

BEDROOM
3

DINING

BEDROOM
2

DB

FW/D

53

BLOCK 17 BLOCK 19

54

BLOCK 21
BLOCK 23

BLOCK 15
BLOCK 13

BLOCK 25 BLOCK 27

BLOCK 5

BLOCK 7

BLOCK 9

BLOCK 11

55 56

575852

61 62 63 64 65

66675960

70 71 72

736869

77 78 79 80

8182747576
84 83 91 90 89 92

100

99
98

97

96

95

949388878685

08

09
10

01
02

0304
05

06
07

14

15

16
17

18

19

24

25
26

27

28
3132333435

36

37
38 39

30
29

21

22
23

20

11

12
13

4342
41504948

47 46
51 40 45

44

Legend

F   - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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Type C7 (3-Bedroom)
1130 ft² / 105 m²

Blk 5,   #01-08 (Pes)

           #02-08 To #05-08
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Area:

Units:

(inclusive of 20 m² Pes / Balcony & 5 m² A/C Ledge)
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All plans are subjected to amendments as may be approved by the relevant authorities. Floor areas are approximate measurements and are subjected to final survey. BP Approval No. A0712-01131-2013-BP01 dated 09/10/2014
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Legend

F   - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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Type C8 (3-Bedroom)
1313 ft² / 122 m²

Blk 27, #01-99 (Pes)

  #02-99 To #06-99

0 5M
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Area:

Units:

(inclusive of 19 m² Pes / Balcony & 6 m² A/C Ledge)
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Legend

F   - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

DW - Dishwasher

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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Type D1 (4-Bedroom)
1539 ft² / 143 m²

Blk 27, #01-98 (Pes)

            #02-98 To #06-98
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Area:

Units:

(inclusive of 20 m² Pes / Balcony & 4 m² A/C Ledge)
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Legend

F   - Fridge

 W/D  - Washer cum Dryer

DB  - Distribution Board Cabinet

DW - Dishwasher

ALL PLANS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES BY THE RELEVANT AUTHORITIES. MEASUREMENTS ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY. INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF 14.10.2014
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Type D2 (4-Bedroom)
1539 ft² / 143 m²

Blk 11, #01-37 (Pes)

            #02-37 To #04-37
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Area:

Units:

(inclusive of 25 m² Pes / Balcony & 4 m² A/C Ledge)
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1.	 FOUNDATION
	 Reinforced	concrete	raft	foundations	and/or	other	approved	foundation	system

2.	 SUBSTRUCTURE	&	SUPERSTRUCTURE

	 Reinforced	concrete/	precast	reinforced	concrete	complying	to	Engineer’s		
	 specifications

3.	 WALLS

	 a.	 External	Wall

	 b.	 Internal	Wall

4.	 ROOF	 	

	

5.	 CEILING	 	

	 a.	

	 b.	

	 c.	 PES	and	Balcony

6.	 FINISHES	 	

	 a.	 Wall:	For	Apartments

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vii

	 b.	 Floor:	for	Apartments

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vii

7.	 WINDOWS	 	 	

	 a.	

									b.	 Kitchen

	

	 c.	 Bathroom	and	Yard

	 d.	 Utility	

	 e.	 Glazing	 	

	 i)	 Bedroom,	Ensuite	and	Kitchen

	 ii)	 Bathroom

	 iii)	 Utility

8.	 DOORS	

a.						i)	

									ii)	 Foyer	

									iii)	





ELECTRICAL	PROVISIONS

	

	

	 	

	

AIR-CONDITIONER	SCHEDULE	

	

	 	

	

	

	

	

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	












